w
w
w
.g
sd
.n
et
.c

Only initial water-adding is required to save the trouble of contino-
usly water-addings.
型号说明 Type description
GMP - - 50 3 1
相    数
GMP：直接式
KMP：联轴式
额定功率
Phase
Outlet.diameter(mm)
Coaxal volute pump
Coupling pump
Rated power(hp)
出口口径
GREEN SAFE DEVELOPMENTGMP/KMPGMP/KMP
■
■
■
结构简图 Construction
GMP
NO. 名称               Name
材质 Material
1 机座 Base
2 泵体   Pump body
3 丝堵 Plug
4 胶垫 Gaskets
5 除污盖 Cover
6 叶轮 Impeller
7 阀舌 Check
8 阀座 Check base
9 O型圈 O-ring
10  密封环 Seal ring
11 中承座 Bracket
12 电机 Motor
13 机械密封 Mechanical seal
14 键 Key
15 止动垫圈 Lock washer
16 叶轮螺母 Impeller nut
17 隔离板 Separator
Q235A
HT200